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JVTEAM TOTALS
\ UB BB FX
Deerfield 25.025 2470 2475 2460 99.075
New Trier 2425 2435 23825 24225 96.650
Maine South 2420 2335 23.05 2315 93,750
Geneva 23175 2200 2285 2260 90.625
Glenbrook North 2345 2170 2165 2175 88.550
Stevenson 2210 1730 1930 2090 79.600
Hoffman Estates 1960 1480 2135 2080 76.550
Maine West 2010 1440 1960 1920 73.300
Evanston 2090 13.10 1735 1870 70.050
Highland Park 2020 1240 1905 17.80 69.450
Maine East 20.80 1320 1815 1620 68.350
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15T

15T

17T
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19T

19T

19T

22

23T

23T

23T

26T

26T

Deerfield
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Maine South
Deerfield

New Trier

New Trier
Deerfield

Maine South
Geneva

New Trier
Deerfield

Maine South
Stevenson
Glenbrook North
Maine South
Geneva

Geneva

Geneva
Glenbrook North
New Trier
Hoffman Estates
Geneva

Maine East
Stevenson
Glenbrook North

Stevenson

Murphy Jones
Joie Platt

Molly Alcorn
Lucy Ignoffo
Campbell Kent
Amy Zun

Elise Ashford
Carly Fisher
Abby Murray
melissa Pool
Jordan Simberg
Olivia Vani
Grace Rumbaut
Mohini Mukherjee
Sophie Rogoff
Ellie O'Brien
Megan Haston
ViVi Mehren
melissa Guio
Emily Garti
Yasmina Kacila
Kinga Brudz
Maggie Ziem
Kayla Villahermosa
Madi Styer
Brooke Rubin
Katie Chang
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8.400
8.375
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.975
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.100
7.100

JV VAULT

28T Evanston

28T Evanston

28T Highland Park

31T Evanston

31T New Trier

33T Highland Park

33T Maine East
33T Maine East
33T Maine East
33T Maine West
38T Glenbrook North
38T Maine South
38T Maine West
41 Maine West
42T Evanston
42T Hoffman Estates
44T  Highland Park
44T Maine West
44T Stevenson

47  Stevenson

48  Maine West
49T Evanston
49T Hoffman Estates
49T Hoffman Estates
49T Maine East
53T Highland Park

53T Hoffman Estates

Magda Pukal
Carlette Williams
Lindsay Weisskopf
Jamie Lauderbaugh
Erin Murdoch

erica zanotti
Christena Abraham
Mariam Kane
Brahmi Shah
Maribel Rodriguez
Olga Archakov
Hope McMullen
Karen Rodriguez Landaverde
Martha Hill
Katherine Galliani
Rylee Benson
Helen Spellberg
Morgan Black
Grace Ha

Emily Cornwall
Marina Orrico
Cynthia Bastin
Cassandra Cassanova
Elliot Sutalski
Yaneysa Rodriguez
Stephanie Diaz
Bethany Walters

7.000
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.900
6.800
6.800
6.800
6.800
6.800
6.700
6.700
6.700
6.600
6.500
6.500
6.400
6.400
6.400
6.200
6.000
5.800
5.800
5.800
5.800
5.400
5.400

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com

1 Deerfield
2 Maine South
3  Deerfield
4 New Trier
5  New Trier
6  Maine South
7T  Glenbrook North
7T  New Trier
9 New Trier
10  Geneva
11  Geneva
12 Deerfield
13T Deerfield
13T Geneva
13T Glenbrook North
16 New Trier
17  Hoffman Estates
18 Maine South
19  Glenbrook North
20T Deerfield
20T Maine South
22 Geneva
23  Stevenson
24 Stevenson
25 Geneva
26T Glenbrook North

26T Maine South
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JV UNEVEN BARS

Olivia Vani
Grace Rumbaut
Joie Platt

Amy Zun

Ari Solot

Abby Murray
Molly Alcorn
Caroline Hartman
Elise Ashford
melissa Pool
melissa Guio
Campbell Kent
Carly Fisher
Maggie Ziem
Emily Garti
Tillie Hilarides
Kinga Brudz
Lucy Ignoffo
Sophie Rogoff
Murphy Jones
Carmen Jacobs
ViVi Mehren
Mohini Mukherjee
Grace Ha
Megan Haston
Kasia Wazny
Ellie O'Brien

9.10
8.50
8.40
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.60
7.40
7.20
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.75
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.30
5.90
5.40
5.20
5.20

28

29

30

31T

31T

31T

34T

34T

36

37

38T

38T

38T

41T

41T

41T

44T

447

44T

47T

47T

49

50

51

52

53

54

Stevenson
Maine West
Maine East
Evanston

Maine West
Stevenson
Maine West
Stevenson
Highland Park
Maine East
Evanston
Glenbrook North
Maine West
Evanston
Hoffman Estates
Maine West
Evanston
Highland Park
Maine East
Highland Park
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Highland Park
Highland Park
Maine East
Maine East

Hoffman Estates

Katie Chang

Caitie Curtin

Brahmi Shah

Leah Goetz

Karen Rodriguez Landaverde
Jennie Korol

Casey Fitzgerald
Namie Franco

Julia Solem

Denise Aziz

Kayla Lesch

Olga Archakov
Maribel Rodriguez
Jamie Lauderbaugh
Rylee Benson

Alison Grimm
Ananya Visweswaran
Helen Spellberg
Jessica Espinoza
erica zanotti

Megan Walters
Cassandra Cassanova
kylie walk

Izzy Michaels
Yaneysa Rodriguez
Jessika Berrum

Elliot Sutalski

5.10
5.00
4.90
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.60
4.60
4.50
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.20
410
410
410
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.90
3.90
3.80
3.60
3.50
3.40
3.30
3.00
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Deerfield

New Trier
Geneva
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Deerfield

Maine South
Hoffman Estates
New Trier

Maine South
New Trier

Maine South
Maine South
Hoffman Estates
Geneva
Deerfield

New Trier
Geneva
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Geneva
Deerfield
Stevenson
Maine South
Stevenson
Maine West
Geneva

Glenbrook North

2017 )V Invite — SatJan 14, 2017
JV BALANCE BEAM

Joie Platt

Caroline Hartman
Maggie Ziem
Murphy Jones
Molly Alcorn
Morgan Cozza
Carmen Jacobs
Cassandra Cassanova
Tillie Hilarides
Grace Rumbaut
Amy Zun

Lucy Ignoffo

Abby Murray
Kinga Brudz
Jaclyn Krampitz
Josie Newman
Caroline Keehn
melissa Pool
Lindsay Weisskopf
Sophie Rogoff
Rachael Perreault
Olivia Vani

Mohini Mukherjee
Dominique DiValerio
Katie Chang
Maribel Rodriguez
Megan Haston
Emily Garti

8.700
8.500
8.300
8.200
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.650
7.625
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.350
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.150
7.100
7.050
7.000
7.000
6.950
6.900
6.800
6.700
6.650

29

30

31

32

33

34T

347

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44T

447

46T

46T

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

New Trier

Maine West
Highland Park
Maine East
Maine West
Evanston

Maine West
Maine West
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook North
Maine East
Glenbrook North
Maine East
Hoffman Estates
Maine East
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Highland Park
Highland Park
Stevenson
Hoffman Estates
Highland Park
Stevenson
Maine East
Evanston

Stevenson

Elise Ashford
Caitie Curtin

Izzy Michaels
Brahmi Shah
Morgan Black
Kayla Lesch

Marina Orrico
Martha Hill

Megan Walters
Olga Archakov

Riya Patel

Brooke Rubin
Denise Aziz
Samantha Serrano
Alice Werynski
Cynthia Bastin
Leah Goetz
Ananya Visweswaran
kylie walk

erica zanotti

Carly Roseman
Rylee Benson
Helen Spellberg
Jennie Korol
Christena Abraham
Jamie Lauderbaugh
Jenna Sanchez

6.600
6.500
6.400
6.350
6.300
6.250
6.250
6.200
6.150
6.050
6.000
5.850
5.800
5.750
5.600
5.550
5.550
5.500
5.500
5.450
5.400
5.300
5.250
5.000
4.850
4.100
3.300
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Deerfield

New Trier

Deerfield

New Trier

Deerfield

Maine South

Geneva

Deerfield

Geneva

Glenbrook North

New Trier

Maine South

Deerfield

Maine South

Maine South

New Trier

Stevenson

Glenbrook North

New Trier

Hoffman Estates

Hoffman Estates

Hoffman Estates

Maine South

Geneva

Glenbrook North

Maine West

Stevenson

Stevenson

1 Deerfield

2  Deerfield

3  Glenbrook North

4 Maine South

5  New Trier

6  Deerfield

7  Maine South

8 Geneva

9  Maine South

10 Geneva

11 New Trier

12  Hoffman Estates

13  Stevenson

2017 )V Invite — SatJan 14, 2017
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Olivia Vani 8.350 29T Geneva Julia Benway 6.600
Tess Britton 8.275 29T Geneva ViVi Mehren 6.600
Carly Fisher 8.250 31 Maine West Morgan Black 6.450
Claudia Grochowski 8.200 32 Evanston Leah Goetz 6.350
Joie Platt 8.000 33 Evanston Kayla Lesch 6.250
Lucy Ignoffo 7.975 34T Evanston Cynthia Bastin 6.100
melissa Pool 7.950 34T Highland Park Helen Spellberg 6.100
Murphy Jones 7.900 34T Highland Park Lindsay Weisskopf  6.100
Maggie Ziem 7.850 37  GlenbrookNorth  Olga Archakov 6.050
Molly Alcorn 7.800 38 Maine West Martha Hill 6.000
Jordan Simberg 7.750 39 Maine East Jessica Espinoza 5.850
Grace Rumbaut 7.700 40 Maine East Brahmi Shah 5.700
Campbell Kent 7.500 41T Glenbrook North  Kasia Wazny 5.600
Abby Murray 7.475 41T Highland Park lzzy Michaels 5.600
Ellie O'Brien 7.450 43 Highland Park kylie walk 5.400
Elise Ashford 7.400 44 Evanston Carlette Williams 5.200
Mohini Mukherjee 7.400 45 Evanston Jamie Lauderbaugh 5.100
Emily Garti 7.200 46 Highland Park erica zanotti 5.000
Amy Zun 7.200 47 Maine West Maribel Rodriguez  4.900
Kinga Brudz 7.000 48 HoffmanEstates ~ Samantha Serrano  4.800
Rylee Benson 6.900 49 Maine East Alice Werynski 4.650
Cassandra Cassanova 6.900 50  Stevenson Madi Styer 4.600
Hope McMullen 6.850 51  HoffmanEstates  Linda Dao 4.500
Megan Haston 6.800 52 Maine East Jenny Rodriguez 3.800
Sophie Rogoff 6.750 53 Maine East Kayla Villahermosa  3.750
Karen Rodriguez Landaverde 6.750 54 Maine West Caitie Curtin 3.600
Katie Chang 6.750 55  Stevenson Emily Cornwall 2.450
Jennie Korol 6.750
2017 JV Invite — Sat Jan 14, 2017
JV ALL AROUND
Joie Platt 33.475 14T GlenbrookNorth  Emily Garti 28.250
Olivia Vani 32.350 14T GlenbrookNorth  Sophie Rogoff 28.250
Molly Alcorn 32.050 16 Geneva Megan Haston 26.500
Grace Rumbaut 31.750 17 Stevenson Katie Chang 25.850
Amy Zun 31.225 18 HoffmanEstates ~ Cassandra Cassanova = 24.250
Murphy Jones 31.100 19 Maine East Brahmi Shah 23.750
Abby Murray 31.075 20 GlenbrookNorth  Olga Archakov 23.000
melissa Pool 30.725 21 Hoffman Estates  Rylee Benson 22.800
Lucy Ignoffo 30.625 22 Maine West Maribel Rodriguez 22.700
Maggie Ziem 30.350 23 Highland Park Helen Spellberg 21.750
Elise Ashford 30.000 24 Highland Park erica zanotti 21.150
Kinga Brudz 28.550 25  Evanston Jamie Lauderbaugh 20.200
Mohini Mukherjee  28.500 26 Highland Park kylie walk 14.500
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